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cias Events | 2017-2018 Academic Year  
 

Date Event Time Location Attendance 

Monday, August 21 CIAS All-College Retreat 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. Radio Social  All CIAS Faculty & Staff 

Wednesday, September 6 CIAS All College Meeting 
President Munson  12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Webb Auditorium All CIAS Faculty & Staff 

Thursday, September 7 CIAS Graduate Student Meet & Greet 5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. University Gallery Admin. Chairs, Grad. Directors, 
Faculty, Assoc. & Asst. Deans 

Tuesday, September 19 CIAS Undergraduate Student  
Meet & Greet 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. University Gallery Admin. Chairs, Program Chairs, 

Faculty, Assoc. & Asst. Deans 

Wednesday, September 20 CIAS All-Faculty Meeting 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Carlson Auditorium All CIAS Faculty 

Sunday, November 5 National Portfolio Day @ RIT 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Polisseni Center Select Faculty – See Kelly 
Sorensen 

Thursday, November 16 CIAS Graduate Student Mixer 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. University Gallery 
Admin. Chairs, Grad. Directors, 
Faculty, Assoc. & Assist Deans, 
Staff, Students  

Tuesday, December 12 
(Reading Day) 

CIAS All-College Meeting &  
Holiday Party 

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

Carlson Auditorium 
University Gallery All CIAS Faculty & Staff 

Wednesday, March 28 CIAS All-Faculty Meeting 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. TBD All CIAS Faculty 

Wednesday, April 11 CIAS Adjunct Faculty Reception 5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. University Gallery 
Assoc. & Assist Deans, Admin. 
Chairs, Grad. Directors, Program 
Chairs, Staff 

Thursday, April 19 CIAS Graduate Student Luncheon 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. University Gallery 
Admin. Chairs, Grad. Directors, 
Faculty, Assoc. & Assistant Dean, 
Staff, Students 

Tuesday, May 1 
(Reading Day) CIAS All-College Meeting 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. TBD All CIAS Faculty & Staff 

Thursday, May 3 CIAS Retirement/Send-off Party 3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. University Gallery open 

  


